
Ninth Judicial District Attorney Prevention Detention Report    6 July – 9 Nov 2017  
 

 
 

  

  
 
79           Number of Detention Hearings 
34           Number Denied 
23           Number Granted 
7             Number Withdrawn 

1 2 3 1
76

2

13 12

33

5 5 5 4

19

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35

Withdrawn
Denied
Granted

Judges Detention Ruling 3 July - 8 Nov 


